

Deposit				
Date	Name and Address of Person / Party / Association / Body / any other from whom the amount received / deposited in Bank	Cash / Cheque No., Bank name and Branch	Amount	Cheque
1	2	3	4	
19/03/2016	Dr. Ardhendu Kr. Das Hojni candidate	Cash	1,00,000.00 25,000.00	82
17/03/2016	Dr. Ardhendu Kr. Das Hojni candidate	Cash	1,00,000.00	
19/03/2016	NIL	NIL	NIL	82
28/03/2016	Dr. Ardhendu Kr. Das Hojni candidate	Cash	2,00,000.00	
28/03/2016	From APCC, GWA (INC)	by NRTGS/UTBI	15,00,000.00	
29/03/2016	NIL	R 520160328002		8
		—	—	
30/03/16	NIL	NIL	NIL	82
05/04/16	NIL	NIL	NIL	82
05/04/16	NIL	NIL	NIL	82
05/04/16	NIL	NIL	NIL	82
05/04/16	NIL	NIL	NIL	82
05/04/16	NIL	NIL	NIL	82
05/04/16	NIL	NIL	NIL	82
05/04/16	NIL	NIL	NIL	82
05/04/16	NIL	NIL	NIL	82
05/04/16	NIL	NIL	NIL	82
05/04/16	NIL	NIL	NIL	82
05/04/16	Dr. Ardhendu Kr. Das Hojni, candidate	Cash	8,00,000.00	82
05/04/16	NIL	NIL	NIL	82

Certified that this is a true account kept by me/my election agent under Section 77 of the Representation of the People Act, 1951 (Certificate to be furnished after the date of declaration of result.)

Name of payee	Name of Expenditure	Amount	Amount	Remarks, if any
6	7	8	9	10
Self	for election expenditure		1,00,000.00	
—	—	—		
Self	for Election expenditure	25,000.00	75,000.00	
NIL	NIL	NIL	275,000.00	
NIL	NIL	NIL	17,75,000.00	
Self	for election expenditure	50,000	17,25,000.00	
Self	- do -	6,00,000.00	11,25,000.00	
Bishnu Saran	- do -	9,500.00	11,15,500.00	
Prabhu Debbarth	- do -	15,500.00	11,00,000.00	
Rajju Kati	- do -	18,000.00	10,82,000.00	
Bikash Roy	- do -	5000.00	10,77,000.00	
Namtu Roy	- do -	42,500.00	10,34,500.00	
Uttam Bhattacharya	- do -	5553.00	10,29,147.00	
—	—	8,00,000.00	2,29,147.00	
Arup Dey	for election expenditure	55760.00	173,387.00	

[Signature]
Ardhendu Kumar Dey
Candidate (INC)
91 Hojai LAC

[Signature]
SUMAN DHAR
Election Agent to
Ardhendu Kumar Dey
Candidate (INC)
Election Agent to
Signature of the Candidate